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Summer Series 2021-22 · Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Nov 2021

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Last Minute (Black) have a BYE.

Blue Steel (Blue) have a BYE.

Penguins (White) have a BYE.

Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) have a BYE.
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 Dec 2021

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 11 Dec 2021 08:30 Last Minute (Black) Blue Steel (Blue) Merrin Bradford
Matt Olsen

Sat 11 Dec 2021 10:30 Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Penguins (White) Shane Turner
Marc White
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 Dec 2021

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 18 Dec 2021 09:30 Blue Steel (Blue) Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Phil Rohan
Timothy Doust

Sat 18 Dec 2021 11:30 Penguins (White) Last Minute (Black) Merrin Bradford
Marc White
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Jan 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Blue Steel (Blue) have a BYE.

Penguins (White) have a BYE.

Sat 08 Jan 2022 10:30 Last Minute (Black) Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Marc White
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Jan 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Last Minute (Black) have a BYE.

Blue Steel (Blue) have a BYE.

Sat 15 Jan 2022 08:30 Penguins (White) Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Matt Olsen
David Speldewinde
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Jan 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 22 Jan 2022 09:30 Last Minute (Black) Penguins (White) Lauren Hogan
Merrin Bradford

Sat 22 Jan 2022 11:30 Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Blue Steel (Blue) Phil Rohan
Marc White
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Jan 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Penguins (White) have a BYE.

Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) have a BYE.

Sat 29 Jan 2022 08:30 Blue Steel (Blue) Last Minute (Black) Phil Rohan
Marc White
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 30 Jan 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 05 Feb 2022 08:30 Penguins (White) Blue Steel (Blue) Mark Kolaric
Marc White

Sat 05 Feb 2022 11:30 Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Last Minute (Black) Phil Rohan
Shane Turner
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 06 Feb 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 12 Feb 2022 09:30 Penguins (White) Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Lauren Hogan
Matt Olsen

Sat 12 Feb 2022 11:30 Blue Steel (Blue) Last Minute (Black) Phil Rohan
Marc White
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 13 Feb 2022

PCYC Queanbeyan

Day Time Home Away Referees

Last Minute (Black) have a BYE.

Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) have a BYE.

Sat 19 Feb 2022 11:30 Blue Steel (Blue) Penguins (White) Timothy Doust
Matt Olsen
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 20 Feb 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sat 26 Feb 2022 08:30 Last Minute (Black) Penguins (White) Lauren Hogan
Shane Turner

Sat 26 Feb 2022 10:30 Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Blue Steel (Blue) Rihards Fedoreks
Marc White
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 06 Mar 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Sun 06 Mar 2022 09:30 Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Last Minute (Black) Matthias Bust
Phil Rohan

Sun 06 Mar 2022 11:30 Penguins (White) Blue Steel (Blue) Merrin Bradford
Marc White
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Finals · Week starting Sun 03 Apr 2022

Tuggeranong Archery Club

Day Time Home Away Referees

Last Minute (Black) have a BYE.

Blue Steel (Blue) have a BYE.

Sun 20 Mar 2022 08:30 Penguins (White) Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) Lauren Hogan
Marc White

Penguins (White) have a BYE.

Yellow Smurfs (Yellow) have a BYE.

Sat 09 Apr 2022 10:30 Last Minute (Black) Blue Steel (Blue) Phil Rohan
Merrin Bradford
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